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Resu ItS Subject to scrutineering & sporting investigations
Rnk No. Entrant Nat Driver Nat Equipment Laps Gap Interv. Best Lap Points
. . - .
1 1 88 | Strawberry Racing % Charpentier Axel S=Ies Tonykart / Rotax / Mojo 8 51.794 0
2 v1 49 Hugo Motorsport o= Van Berlo Glenn S OTK/ Rotax / Mojo 8 0362 0362 51906 2
. - . .
3 s2 38 KR Sport % Canning Tom Szl Kosmic/Rotax / Mojo 8 1.398 1.036 51.713 3
. ) . .
4 22 64 | KRSport % Caldwell Oli Sl Kosmic/ Rotax / Mojo 8 1.490 0.092 51.751 4
5 n 33 Team TKP §= Bergmeier Tamino g- FA Kart / Rotax / Mojo 8 1.820 0.330 51.863 5
6 +1 36 VRT % Leppa Lauri i Tonykart / Rotax / Mojo 8 3.616 1.796 52.170 6
7 1 39 DanHolland Racing 2= Andersson Hugo SEEm FA Kart/Rotax / Mojo 8 4305 0689 52128 7
. ) .
8 4 23 | Strawberry Racing % McCarthy Connor =TS Tonykart / Rotax / Mojo 8 4.636 0.331 52.036 8
9 a4 44 | Daems Racing F,;l] Perceval Antoine ﬂ_l Tonykart / Rotax / Mojo 8 5.917 1.281 52233 9
10 = 22 spirit Racing A Ferati Jasin S Kosmic / Rotax / Mojo 8 6.061 0144 52092 10
11 +4 116 UniqRacing Team Cmmmm Artsemi Kamenok ZI Kosmic / Rotax / Mojo 8 6.146 0085 52085 11
12 3 89 | Coles Racing % Schmidli Titus Shanghai m Tonykart / Rotax / Mojo 8 7.631 1.485 52.473 12
13 2 50 Kart Performance Racing g- Walter Andre g- Flandria / Rotax / Mojo 8 7.736 0.105 52.280 13
14 = 58 | Jastrzebski Racing §= Kaprzyk Mateo o Kosmic / Rotax / Mojo 8 10.470 2.734 52.455 14
15 s1 28 CRGSPA < |l poerr phil 8 G/ Rotax / Mojo 8 11.294 0824 52489 15
16 2 66 CRGSPA i B Jung Henri B G/ Rotax / Mojo 8 12.409 1115 52834 16
17 = 68 MSKartRacing Team “Maam Netiagovskii Daniel B M Kart / Rotax / Mojo 8 16.191 3782 52412 17
18 v15 26 CRGSPA S B meyer Kilian SE CRG/ Rotax / Mojo 3 5laps  Slaps  53.069 18
Leaders : No.88 Charpentier Axel (1-8)
Start Time : 14/05 - 13:22:25 Best Lap : No.38 Canning Tom 51.713 87.43 Kph
Weather : Sunny Air : 18°C Track : Dry Event Record : No.7 Kimber Mark 50.889 88.85 Kph
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Lap Time Analysis
Laps Sector1 Sector2 Sector3 Lap Time Laps Sector1l Sector2 Sector 3 Lap Time Laps Sector1 Sector2 Sector3 Lap Time
4 18.039 14.103 20.365 52.507 3 18.099 14.048 20.648 52.795

No.22 Ferati Jasin

1 | 20711 15002 2094a] se7ts 5 13.856 20.294 52042 4 18174 14066 20.609  52.849
18326 14186 20552  ssoea 6 18006 20542 52322 5 18001 14070 20.477  52.548
3 18232 14189 20.664  53.085 g ead SRR m i) 9 | evech| deRly) mm
4 18006 14040 20503 saesg & 17894 13830 20139 m 7 17.979 20338 52.245
5 18076 13.939 20285 52300 No36 Leppalauri e s o
6  18.063 20326  52.294 1 19.697 14.495 21292 55488  No.49 Van Berlo Glenn

7 B 20255) 52092 18.692 14.035 20.486  53.213 1 18985 14.938 21326  55.249
8 18049 14.030 21.985  54.064 18.138 14184 20588  52.910 18247 14.024 20528  52.799

18.094 14.155 20.374 52.623
18.027 13.888  20.277 52.192

syR:rZy 13.882 20.702 52.508
18.104 14.109 20.646 52.859 18.030 13.878 52.170 17.974 13.888 20.193 52.055

18.055 14.024 20.418 52.497 18.012 14.451  20.352 52.815 17.953 13.833 20.124 51.910

18.073 JRERZA) 20289 52236  No.38 Canning Tom LoEs) 13830 2°'°9°
17.919 [IRERES zo.zlsm 1 19.484 14520 21.671 55.675  No.50 Walter Andre

18.020  13.883 52.085 2 18.240| 14.128 20.434 52.802 1 20.191 14.866  20.989 56.046
17.994 14.704  20.938 53.636 3 17.979| 14.201 20.639 52.819 18.420 15.269 21.310 54.999
4 18.095 14.001 20.417 52.513 18.487 | 14.102  21.225 53.814
5 17.899| 13.883 20.418 52.200 18.253 14.231  20.600 53.084
6
7
8

18.195 14.120 20.402 52.717

JyR:E]  13.888 20.310 52.136

17.969 13.896  20.266 52.131

No.23 McCarthy Connor
1 20.386 14.994 20.963 56.343

18.289 14.230 20.517 53.036

0 N oo B~ W N
0 N O U B W N

00 N O U B W N

No.26 Meyer Kilian
1 19.205 14.309 21.028 54.542

2 LRI 14.088| 20.657 m 17.850| 13.864 20.440 52.154 i Nb¥Y 13.843| 20.315 m

3 18.229 15.224 24.243 57.696 17.811 13.820 AKX}y 51.713 18.343 14.019 20.363 52.725
17.856 13.756 20.293 51.905 18.071 13.968 20.346 52.385
No.28 Doerr Phil

18.100 13.981 20.351  52.432
1 21.364 15.125 21.894  58.383 N0.39 Andersson Hugo
1 20.514 14.429 20.843 55.786 No.58 Kaprzyk Mateo

00 N O U B W N

2 18.504 4 14.852 21.436 54.792
3 18.285 14.061 20.641 52.987 2 18.580 14.130 20.511 53.221 1 21.333 14.920 22.430 58.683
4 18.113 14.029 20.540 52,682 3 18.077 14.100 20.658 52.835 2 18.532 15.001 21.568 55.101
5 14.056  20.477 52563 4 18.147 14.038 20.392 52.577 3 18.344 14.312  20.580 53.236
6 18650 14.072 20.440 53162  ° o [REERE 4 18200 10007 >2.582
7 18.074 14.011 6 18.031 20.297 52.174 5 18.081 20.378 m
3 18.134 22.009 54.152 7 18.051 13.859  20.318 52.228 6 18.299 14.011  20.483 52.793
8 18.066 14.795 20.784 53.645 7 18.085 14.017  20.425 52.527
No.33 Bergmeier Tamino _ 3 14123 20902 53.097
1 19.493 14519 20794 54.806 No.44 Perceval Antoine
2 18.287 13.997 20.804 53.088 1 20.974| 14.902 20.913 56.789 No.64 Caldwell Oli
3 18.115 15.103  20.547 53.765 2 18.160 14.789 20.888 53.837 1 19.624| 14.461 21.204 55.289
T HIIEREEPET rvrrereresiessesssssessessesns
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ROtax 'lu nior Lap Time Analysis

Laps Sector1 Sector2 Sector3 Lap Time Laps Sector1l Sector2 Sector 3 Lap Time

2 18.220 14.035 20.477 52.732
18.162 14.307 20.698 53.167
18.093 14.510 20.336 52.939
17.954 13.914 20.225 52.093
17.990 13.832 20.253 52.075
17.913  13.824 pmrlKiyi) 51.811

IVREYARRNEN[E] 20.156 51.751

No.66 Jung Henri
1 21.297 15.108 21.875 58.280

2 18.560 14.990 21.567 55.117
3 18.355 14.809 20.687 53.851
4 18.444 14.107 20.612 53.163
5 18.299 14.111| 20.540 52.950
6
7
8

No.89 Schmidli Titus Shanghai
1 21.063 14.999 22.197 58.259

18.552 14.185 20.715 53.452
18.315 13.993 20.861 53.169
18.277 14.045 20.593 52.915

m 13.948 20.421 52.508
18.151  13.992 52.500
18.176 13.931  20.366
18.166 m 20.500 52.576

No.116 Artsemi Kamenok
1 20.750 15.046 21.094 56.890

00 N O Uu b~ W
0 N oo b~ W N

18.262| 14.394 21.331 53.987
18.230| 14.128 20.832 53.190

2
3
PRI 2°~686m 4 18141 14125 20369  52.635
18'437 >2.889 5 13.964 20.256  52.195

6

7

8

18.182 14.054 20.835 53.071 18221 13.947 20.252 52.420

18.010 13.898 g1k m
17.979 m 20.707 52.549

No.68 Netiagovskii Daniel
1 20.717 14.950 22.240 57.907

18.560 14.823 21.705 55.088
18.336 14.175  20.605 53.116

JEREY  14.041  20.556 52.700
18.105 pwkX:113 20.319 52.412
18.395| 14.036 pplvI3] 52.699

18.198| 14.040 20.361 52.599
18.125 14.043  27.110 59.278

00 N O U B W N

No.88 Charpentier Axel
1 19.222 14.311| 20.831 54.364

18.265 14.346  20.508 53.119
18.163 14.129 20.531 52.823
18.003 13.945 20.340 52.288
18.025 13.918 20.277 52.220

SRy 13923 20.215 52.042
17.947 kgl 20.180 51.907
17.905  13.792 pawliy) 51.794

0 N OO U B W N
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Netiagovskii Daniel ﬁi Jung Henri g!

68 B s
MS Kart / Rotax / Mojo CRG / Rotax / Mojo
Artsemi Kamenok g Doerr Phil E-

116 - B =
Kosmic / Rotax / Mojo CRG / Rotax / Mojo

< =

Perceval Antoine o Kaprzyk Mateo 9

a4 e 58 =
Tonykart / Rotax / Mojo Kosmic / Rotax / Mojo

2N

50 Walter Andre g- n 23 McCarthy Connor e
Flandria / Rotax / Mojo Tonykart / Rotax / Mojo

89 Schmidli Titus Shanghai %n H 22 Ferati Jasin %
Tonykart / Rotax / Mojo Kosmic / Rotax / Mojo

36 Leppa Lauri = n 39 Andersson Hugo §==
Tonykart / Rotax / Mojo FA Kart / Rotax / Mojo

38 Canning Tom %% n 64 Caldwell Oli é%
Kosmic / Rotax / Mojo Kosmic / Rotax / Mojo

26 Meyer Kilian : n 33 Bergmeier Tamino E
CRG / Rotax / Mojo FA Kart / Rotax / Mojo

[ . CORN
Van Berlo Glenn = n 28 Charpentier Axel @EE
OTK / Rotax / Mojo Tonykart / Rotax / Mojo
POLE POSITION

B rE R R R R R R EE R R R EEEEE R R R E R B RN

Start: 14/05 - 13:20 8 Laps = 10.048 Km
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